Viét cdc tir sau ddy sang Tiéng Anh

1. nho nhat

2. ndi vé (diéu gi)
3. &m nhac

4. tiét hoc

5. boi vi

6. vui nhon

7. 1an nira

8. khong bao gio
9. tirc g1dn

10. gioi vé (cai gi)
11. t6t hon

12. tot nhét

13. b1 cam cim
14. thé thao

15. tra 101

16.

i
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20.
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23.

24.

25.

26.

217,

28,

29.

30.

hoi

doc

nhat 1én
truyén tranh
da mua

lam viéc
tuyét nhat
trén thé gioi
mon qua
nghich ngom
doi dién

rap phim
luén ludn
dé xudng

bi cam ciim
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